DIGITAL PRESSURE GAUGES
BATTERY AND AC POWERED
� ±0.25% Test Gauge
Accuracy
� 316 Stainless Steel
Wetted Parts
� Loop Test Function
� Easy-to-Read 31⁄2 Digit

required on DPG1000B)
Overpressure: 2x rated pressure min
Burst Pressure: 4x rated pressure min
Absolute pressure ranges available as “-015A”, “-030A”, or “-100A”, add $20 to price.
To order NEMA 4X case, specify model number to DPG1100..., add $40
To order 10 or 30 minute auto shutoff, add suffix “-F10” (10 min) or “-F30” (30 min) , no charge.
To order no auto shutoff option, add  suffix “-NS” , no charge.
To order backlit display on DPG1000B or DPG1100B, add suffix “BL”, add $30 to price.
Backlit option “BL” not available on compound range “30V100G” units.
To order wall mount 115 Vac power supply, specify DPG1000-PS, $25.
Ordering Example: DPG1100BBL-100G is a NEMA-4X battery powered digital gauge with a
range of 0 to 100.0 psig and backlit display, $259 + 40 + 30 = $329.
To Order (Specify Model Number)
RANGE (psi) MODEL NO. PRICE COMPATIBLE METERS
BATTERY POWERED - STANDARD CASE
–30 inHg-100.0 DPG1000B-30V100G $279 N/A
0 to 5.00 DPG1000B-05G 259 N/A
0 to 15.00 DPG1000B-15G 259 N/A
0 to 30.0 DPG1000B-30G 259 N/A
0 to 100.0 DPG1000B-100G 259 N/A
0 to 300 DPG1000B-300G 259 N/A
0 to 500 DPG1000B-500G 259 N/A
0 to 1000 DPG1000B-1KG 259 N/A
LOOP POWERED - STANDARD CASE
0 to 5.00 DPG1000L-05G 289 DP41-E, DP25-E, DP24-E
0 to 15.00 DPG1000L-15G 289 DP41-E, DP25-E, DP24-E
0 to 30.0 DPG1000L-30G 289 DP41-E, DP25-E, DP24-E
0 to 100.0 DPG1000L-100G 289 DP41-E, DP25-E, DP24-E
0 to 300 DPG1000L-300G 289 DP41-E, DP25-E, DP24-E
0 to 500 DPG1000L-500G 289 DP41-E, DP25-E, DP24-E
0 to 1000 DPG1000L-1KG 289 DP41-E, DP25-E, DP24-E
ac/dc POWERED - STANDARD CASE
–30 inHg-100.0 DPG1000AD-30V100G $279 N/A
0 to 5.00 DPG1000AD-05G 259 N/A
0 to 15.00 DPG1000AD-15G 259 N/A
0 to 30.0 DPG1000AD-30G 259 N/A
0 to 100.0 DPG1000AD-100G 259 N/A
0 to 300 DPG1000AD-300G 259 N/A
0 to 500 DPG1000AD-500G 259 N/A
0 to 1000 DPG1000AD-1KG 259 N/A
1⁄4 NPT Pressure
Snubbers $10
PS-4G = Gas
PS-4E = Lt Oil

R Reverse acting
[*] Insert alarm configuration from table at left
Ordering Examples:
DPG1000ADA-100G-1N is an ac/dc powered
unit with a range of 0 to 100.0 psig and
standard acting dual alarms in the HI/LO
configuration, $349
DPG1000DAR-100G-1N is a dc powered unit
with a range of 0 to 100.0 psig, analog output
and standard acting dual alarms in the HI/LO
configuration, $375
To order wall mount 115 Vac power supply,
specify DPG1000-PS, $25
To order Absolute Pressure (psia), replace
the “G” in the range number with an “A” and
add $20 to price.
1⁄4 NPT Pressure
Snubbers $10
PS-4G = Gas
PS-4E = Lt Oil
PS-4D = Dense Lq
MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED
To Order (Specify Model Number)
RANGE (psi) MODEL NO. PRICE COMPATIBLE METERS
ac/dc POWERED/DUAL ALARMS
0 to 15.00 DPG1000ADA-15G-[*] 349 N/A
0 to 100.0 DPG1000ADA-100G-[*] 349 N/A
0 to 300 DPG1000ADA-300G-[*] 349 N/A
0 to 500 DPG1000ADA-500G-[*] 349 N/A
0 to 1000 DPG1000ADA-1KG-[*] 349 N/A
dc POWERED/DUAL ALARMS/ANALOG OUTPUT
0 to 15.00 DPG1000DAR-15G-[*] 375 DP41-E, DP25-E, DP24-E
0 to 100.0 DPG1000DAR-100G-[*] 375 DP41-E, DP25-E, DP24-E
0 to 300 DPG1000DAR-300G-[*] 375 DP41-E, DP25-E, DP24-E
0 to 500 DPG1000DAR-500G-[*] 375 DP41-E, DP25-E, DP24-E
0 to 1000 DPG1000DAR-1KG-[*] 375 DP41-E, DP25-E, DP24-E
Shown smaller
than actual size
see page G-32
for dimensions
USA
MADE IN
One Omega Drive | Stamford, CT 06907 |   1-888-TC-OMEGA (1-888-826-6342) |    info@omega.com
More than 100,000 Products Available!
CANADA
Laval(Quebec)
1-800-TC-OMEGA
UNITED KINGDOM
www. omega.co.uk
Manchester, England
0800-488-488
GERMANY
Deckenpfronn, Germany
0800-8266342
FRANCE
Guyancourt, France
088-466-342
BENELUX
Amstelveen, NL
0800-099-33-44
UNITED STATES
1-800-TC-OMEGA
Stamford, CT.
CZECH REPUBLIC
Karviná, Czech Republic